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13 songs, 1.9 hours, 230.3 MB

Title

I Didn't Know What Time It Was. Jacqui Naylor

I Just Can't Stop Loving You. Chewy Thunderfoot...
Between the Bars, Behn Gillece Vb, Vinne Sperr...
Jasper Country Man. Bobbi Humphrey FI & Voc,...
Nothing Left to Be Desired Joe Krown O, Russell...
While My Guitar Gently Weeps. Bobby Broom G...
Soweto Daal. Wasis Diop Voc (lives in Paris, writ...
Maybe Your Baby. (Talking Book Multiple Gramm...
Baby Groove. Carlinhos Brown D & Voc from Br...

Katrina. James Blood Ulmer Voc & G (Jazz Mess...

California Rain

Maxine. Donald Fagan KB & Vocal, Michael Breck...

Groove St #18

Time
4:44
6:05
4:48
5:16
4:16
6:15
4:10
6:50
3:40
3:47
2:58
3:50

59:44

001 Groove Street #18 12/6/24 & #42 5/23/25

Album

Treasures Of The Heart

I Just Can't Stop Loving You

Between the Bars

Blacks and Blues

Soul Understanding

Soul Fingers

Everything Is Never Quite Not Enough

Talking Book

E Carlito Marron

Bad Blood In The City: The Piety Street Sessions
Half the Perfect World (Bonus Track)

The Nightfly (one of the best recorded albums oif...
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Artist

Jacqui Naylor

Chewy Thunderfoot Black

Behn Gillece

Bobbi Humphrey (Jazz fusion, funk, soul jazz)
Joe Krown, Russell Batiste Jr. & Walter "Wolfman...
Bobby Broom

Wasis Diop

Stevie Wonder

Carlinhos Brown

James Blood Ulmer

Madeleine Peyroux

Donald Fagen & Walter Becker

Middie



